
COMM NW COR, RUN S 184 FT FOR PO
S 153.99 FT, EAST 604.74 FT, N 1
WEST 604.85 FT TO POB. 

ALMONTE ELVIA GUADALUPE/NORMAN JARED MICHAEL
589 SW KICKLIGHTER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03108-002

9901 AC/XFOB
06

24416.00 1.00/

589 SW KICKLIGHTER TER, LAKE CITY

02/25/2025 KS 2.13 17,040 0 0 17,040

STANDARD
2

0
23,102
17,040
40,142

0
40,142

0
40,142
40,142

0

40,142

1534/2553 2/12/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALMONTE ELVIA GUADALU

ALMONTE ELVIA GUADA

1330/0957 10/10/2016 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHH MORTGAGE CORP

ELVIA GUADALUPE ALM
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SALE:3:1: 1992 FLEETWOOD DW INCL-ORB 915-1069

XFOB:3:1: AROUND POOL

SALE:2:1: $.70 STAMP

XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD MH

000053074 New Residential C 300,000 05/12/2025

000053021 Right-of-Way Acce 05/05/2025

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 1993 1993 3 30 10,752

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 150

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,800.00 4,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,800

23,102

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,560

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,480


